THE YALE JOURNAL

OF INTERNATIONAL LAW
Volume 32, Number 2, Summer 2007

Contents

Foreword

The “New” New Haven School:
International Law—Past, Present & Future

Articles
A Pluralist Approach to International Law

Whose Public, Whose Order?
Imperium, Region, and Normative Friction

Rethinking Decisionmaking in International Environmental
Law: A Process-Oriented Inquiry into Sustainable
Development

Bottom-Up International Lawmaking: Reflections on the
New Haven School of International Law

A Law and Geography Perspective on the New Haven
School

Normativity in the “New” Schools: Assessing the

Legitimacy of International Legal Norms Created by
Domestic Courts

Notes

From “See You in Court!” to “See You in Geneva!”:
An Empirical Study of the Role of Social Norms in
International Trade Dispute Resolution

Precision War and Responsibility: Transformational Military
Technology and the Duty of Care Under the Laws of War

Commentaries

Toward a “New” New Haven School of International Law?
The Continuing Influence of the New Haven School

Is there a “New” New Haven School of International Law?

The New Haven School: A Brief Introduction

Lauren E. Baer
Stephen M. Ruckman

Paul Schiff Berman

Christopher J. Borgen

Rebecca M. Bratspies

Janet Koven Levit
Hari M. Osofsky

Melissa A. Waters

Ji Li

Dakota S. Rudesill

Laura A. Dickinson
Oona A. Hathaway
Harold Hongju Koh
W. Michael Reisman

Siegfried Wiessner
Andrew R. Willard

299

301

331

363

393

421

455

485

517

547

553

559

575

i



THE YALE JOURNAL
OF INTERNATIONAL L AW

F1FTH ANNUAL YOUNG SCHOLARS CONFERENCE
THE “NEW” NEwW HAVEN SCHOOL:
INTERNATIONAL LAW—PAST, PRESENT & FUTURE

ARTICLES.

A Pluralist Approach to International Law
Paul Schiff Berman

Whose Public, Whose Order?
Imperium, Region, and Normative Friction
Christopher J. Borgen

Rethinking Decisionmaking in International Environmental Law:
A Process-Oriented Inquiry into Sustainable Development
Rebecca M. Bratspies

Bottom-Up International Lawmaking:

Reflections on the New Haven School of International Law
Janet Koven Levit

A Law and Geography Perspective on the New Haven School
Hari M. Osofsky

Normativity in the “New” Schools: Assessing the Legitimacy of International Legal

Norms Created by Domestic Courts
Melissa A. Waters

NOTES

From “See You in Court!” to “See You in Geneva!”: An Empirical Study of the Role
of Social Norms in International Trade Dispute Resolution
JiLi
Precision War and Responsibility: Transformational Military Technology and the

Duty of Care Under the Laws of War
Dakota S. Rudesill

COMMENTARIES
Laura A. Dickinson W Michael Reisman
Qona A. Hathaway Siegfried Wiessner
Harold Hongju Koh Andrew R. Willard

SUMMER 2007 VOLUME 32, NUMBER 2



