THE YALE JOURNAL OF INTERNATIONAL LAW

Volume 32, Number 2, Summer 2007

Contents

Foreword

The "New" New Haven School: International Law—Past, Present & Future	Lauren E. Baer Stephen M. Ruckman	299
Articles		
A Pluralist Approach to International Law	Paul Schiff Berman	301
Whose Public, Whose Order? Imperium, Region, and Normative Friction	Christopher J. Borgen	331
Rethinking Decisionmaking in International Environmental Law: A Process-Oriented Inquiry into Sustainable Development	Rebecca M. Bratspies	363
Bottom-Up International Lawmaking: Reflections on the New Haven School of International Law	Janet Koven Levit	393
A Law and Geography Perspective on the New Haven School	Hari M. Osofsky	421
Normativity in the "New" Schools: Assessing the Legitimacy of International Legal Norms Created by Domestic Courts	Melissa A. Waters	455
Notes		
From "See You in Court!" to "See You in Geneva!": An Empirical Study of the Role of Social Norms in International Trade Dispute Resolution	Ji Li	485
Precision War and Responsibility: Transformational Military Technology and the Duty of Care Under the Laws of War	Dakota S. Rudesill	517
Commentaries		
Toward a "New" New Haven School of International Law?	Laura A. Dickinson	547
The Continuing Influence of the New Haven School	Oona A. Hathaway	553
Is there a "New" New Haven School of International Law?	Harold Hongju Koh	559
The New Haven School: A Brief Introduction	W. Michael Reisman Siegfried Wiessner Andrew R. Willard	575

THE YALE JOURNAL OF INTERNATIONAL LAW





FIFTH ANNUAL YOUNG SCHOLARS CONFERENCE THE "New" New Haven School: International Law—Past, Present & Future

ARTICLES.

A Pluralist Approach to International Law Paul Schiff Berman

Whose Public, Whose Order? Imperium, Region, and Normative Friction Christopher J. Borgen

Rethinking Decisionmaking in International Environmental Law: A Process-Oriented Inquiry into Sustainable Development Rebecca M. Bratspies

Bottom-Up International Lawmaking: Reflections on the New Haven School of International Law Janet Koven Levit

A Law and Geography Perspective on the New Haven School Hari M. Osofsky

Normativity in the "New" Schools: Assessing the Legitimacy of International Legal
Norms Created by Domestic Courts

Melissa A. Waters

Notes

From "See You in Court!" to "See You in Geneva!": An Empirical Study of the Role of Social Norms in International Trade Dispute Resolution

Ji Li

Precision War and Responsibility: Transformational Military Technology and the Duty of Care Under the Laws of War

Dakota S. Rudesill

COMMENTARIES

Laura A. Dickinson Oona A. Hathaway Harold Hongju Koh W. Michael Reisman Siegfried Wiessner Andrew R. Willard

SUMMER 2007

VOLUME 32, NUMBER 2